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2023 Junior Fair Poultry Show*

Market / Breed Classes

Showmanship

Table 1
Market Chickens - Classes 1-5
Market Turkey
Large Fancy

Table 1
Market Showmanship - Senior
Market Showmanship - Beginner

Table 2
Market Chickens - Classes 6-10
Overweight Market Chicken — Classes 1-2

Market Goose

Fancy Ducks

Call Ducks

Fancy Goose

Egg Production

Table 2
Market Showmanship - Intermediate
Exhibition Showmanship - Intermediate
Exhibition Showmanship - Junior

Table 3
Market Chickens — Classes 11-17
Market Ducks
Bantam Fancy

Table 3
Market Showmanship - Junior
Exhibition Showmanship - Senior
Exhibition Showmanship - Beginner

*Table assignments are subject to change at the

discretion of the Poultry Committee in order to expedite the show.




Poultry Show

Exhibition Poultry Showmanship - Senior

Northwestern FFA's Hammer
Time Livestock Clinic

Exhibition Poullry Showmanship - Infermediate

Smithie Whiz Kids

Metalmorphic Machine

Kyle & Alicia Swires

Exhibition Pouftry Showmanship - Junior

Gerher Poultry / Gerber Farm
Division

Exhibition Poultry Showmanship - Beginner

Avalanche Commeicial Cleaning

Milton Country Clovers 4-H

Dennis & Sherrl Myers

Wayne Smith Concessions

Baltic Trucking

-Senior Exhibition Poultry Showman of the Day

Mike & Diane Kinney

Junior Exhibition Poulfry Showman of the Day

Frank & Hannah Becker

Market Poultry Showmanship - Senior

Gerber Poultry / Gerber Farm
Division

Sterling Fur Company

Cargill Animal Nufzition

Market Poultry Showmanship - Intermediate

Kerii & Doug Lehiman

Baltic Trucking

Cargill Animal Nutrition

Nadelin Home Repair

Baltic Trucking

Wellert's Allis-Chalmers Parts

Market Pouitry Showmanship - Junior

Cargill Animal Nutrition

R.W. Gasbarre & Assaociates, Inc.

Cargill Animal Nutrition

Frank & Hannah Becker



Market Poultry Showmanship - Beginner

Ron & Prue Holtman

Fred & Nancy Shiffer

Milton Country Clovers 4-H

Canaan Country Cousins

Baltic Trucking

R.W. Gasbarre & Assoclates, Inc.

Avalanche Commercial Cleaning

Wayne Smith Concessions

Senior Market Poultry Showman of the Day

Avalanche Commercial Cleaning

Junior Market Poultry Showman of the Day

Frank & Hannah Becker

Champion Production Poullry

Circle J Farms

Reserve Champion Production Poultry

JoAnn Garrison

Champion Bantam Foulfry

Country Road Veterinary Services

Reserve Champion Bantam Poultry

MNadelin Home Repair

Champion Fancy Poultry

Patricia Rodgers

Reserve Champion Fancy Poultry

Dennis & Sherri Myers

Champion Chicken Meat Pen

Gerber Poultry / Gerber Farm
Bivision

Reserve Champion Chicken Meat Pen

Farmers National Bank

Champion Waterfow!

Metalmorphic Machine

Reserve Champion Waterfow!

Wayne County Ag Leaders

Champion Meat Duck

Union Grange #1783

Reserve Champion Meat Duck

Circle J Farms

Champion Meat Goose

Wayne Smith Concessions

Reserve Champion Meat Goose

Ron & Prue Holtman



Champion Meat Turkey

Badger Farms

Reserve Champion Meat Turkey

Ron & Prue Holtman



Poultry - Market
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check«ln Weight Placing
Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
birds) - Show Class 1
57 Sayre, Marissa WCSCC FFA 15.20
46 Winchell, Elaina Norwayne FFA 14.30
. Canaan Country

203 Milter, Reagan Cousins 15.40 Tﬁb'e ‘
231 Self, Elizabeth Boots and Spurs 11.70
268 Hanshaw, Jesse Congress 4-H Power 15.40
271 Gauder, Robert Baughman Guys & 13.10

Gals
272 Torre, Jaydon Baughman Guys & 12.30

Gals
288 Pompey, Zackary Sugar Creek Gang 16.30

. . Canaan Country
356 Kick, Cloie Cousins 14.20
408 Weese, Taylor Sugar Creek Gang 11.90
463 Henico, Dexter Milton Shamrocks 15.10
425 Raifsnider, Adam Milton Shamrocks 16.20
Poultry/iiarket Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01,02: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
birds) - Show Class 2
4 Farnsworth, Lily County Lina Clovers 16.40
267 Hanshaw, Ellie Congress 4-H Power 16.20
ey

409 Graefe, Arianna gzlljsghman Guys & 1410 \ CUDW_ \

Canaan Country
421 Brumme, Kelsey Cousins 16.10
433 Raifsnider, [saac Milton Shamrocks 14.90
448 Jagger, Willow Springville Country 17,60

Club
461 Tenney, Charlie Dalton-Kidron Big 4 14.90
466 Henicao, Gibson Milton Shamrocks 15.50
470 Warren, Blaine Clinton Lads & Lassies 13.00
473 Warren, QOlivia Clinton Lads & Lassies 15.10

Canaan Country
482 Rupp, Karlee Cousins 13.80
563 Raobinson, Miles Springville Cowpokes 14.40
Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen {2 birds)/01.03: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
hirds) - Show Class 3
426 Raifsnider, Brandon Milton Shamrocks 15.00
484 Gray, Emma Dalton-Kidron Big 4 35.60 —

. Canaan Country \ h\ \

483 Rupp, Kinslee Cousins 14.00 a, C
401 Hilty, Kaden Wayne County Hoof & = g

Hide
559 Granitsas, Aubree Dalton-Kidron Big 4 10.80

2023-09-10 11:23:56 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:23:50 GMT-0 Page 1 of & in this class Page 1 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Piacing

560 Wade, Madison Dalton-Kidron Big 4 15.00
567 Grimes, Clara Creek Side Clovers 15.00
579 Mannasmith, Averie Wayne County Cousins 14.40
369 Jentes, Jamison Milton Shamrocks 12.70 W /
597 Weisgarber, Andi Valley College 10.08
603 Gasser, Josie KOVA Riders 4-H Club  14.70
. Canaan Country
404 Hilty, Anna Cousins 14.50
Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.04: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
hirds) - Show Class 4
564 Robinson, McCoy Springville Cowpokes  15.90
400 Hilty, Elena prayne County Hoof & 44 99
ide
605 Horst, Hunter Milton Shamrocks 12.70
610 Gasser, Zion KOVARiders 4-H Club  16.50 =7 ]
633 Arnold, Nicholas Wayne County Cousins 14,50 C
. Canaan Country
405 Hilty, Becca Cousins 14,10
643 Ediger, Samuel Dalton-Kidron Big 4 16.00
574 Ediger, Lillian Dalton-Kidron Big 4 15.10
575 Johnson, Kate Buckeye Show & Grow  15.30
370 Steen, Abby Baughman Guys & 11.40
Gals
647 Linden, Evelyn V\J_'ayne County Hoof & 1410
Hide
652 Haines, Mason Smithie Whiz Kids 12.80
Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.05: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
birds) - Show Class §
Baughman Guys &
371 Steen, Jayley Gals 11.70
. Canaan Country
406 Hilty, Leah Cousins 14,60
648 Linden, David Wayne County Hoof & 11.90 / /
Hide
651 Haines, Olivia Smithie Whiz Kids 14,10
. Canaan Country
653 Buckingham, Noah Cousins 10.90
656 Hamilton, Makenzee County Line Clovers 15.80
658 Stoller, Katie Smithie Whiz Kids 14.00
. West End Rowdy
607 Sherrick, Emory 'Ranglers 14.80
672 Strasbaugh, Matita Dalton-Kidron Big 4 12.90
. - Wayne County
670 Weir, Marik Trailblazers 15.00
422 Brumme, Alanna Canaan Country 15.10
' Cousins :
720 Stolier, Jasmine Milton Shamrocks 15.50
Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen {2 birds)/01.06: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
birds) - Show Class 6
364 Steen, Samuel Baughman Guys & 11.70

Gals

2023-09-10 11:23:56 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:23:50 GMT-0 Page 2 of 9 in this class Page 2 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Clubh

Animal Check-in Welght

Placing

688

686
693
706

724
725
331
734
812
1370
761

Rethmel, Lincoln

Stoudmire, Olivia
McFadden, Nicholas
Wolf, Madeline

Stoller, Tate

Flinn, Brennan
Weekley, Rosalynne
Ridenbaugh, Alexia
Morris, Nicholas
Johnson, Sara
Boston, Brianna

Baughman Guys &
Gals

Canaan Country
Cousins

Milton Shamrocks

Canaan Country
Cousins

Milton Shamrocks
County Line Clovers
County Line Clovers
Congress 4-H Power
Congress 4-H Power
Buckeye Show & Grow
Sugar Creek Gang

16.20

15.40
11.80
14.90

16.10
11.90
14.70
13.90
13.20
14.80
16.90

Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.07: Chicken Meat Pen (2

birds) - Show Class 7

Tapie 2.

Entries in this class:12

728

708
700
189
764

664

777
789

804
886
875
744

Mazer, Madeline

Miller, Jaron
Stoller, Cassidy
Rhoads, Benjamin
Boston, Hannah

Weir, Jace

Nieman, Tyler
Silvestri, Anna

Mast, Kiersyn
Teeters, Amelia
Steid|, Kanaan

Palker, Addie

Dalton Equestrians &
More

Milton Shamrocks
Milton Shamrocks
Smithie Whiz Kids
Sugar Creek Gang

Wayne County
Trailblazers

Milton Shamrocks
Sugar Creek Gang

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Milton Country Clovers

Canaan Country
Cousins

Country Critters

15.60

12.10
15.80
16.80
16.70

13.70

11.80
15.80

14.70
14.60
14,10

14.20

Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.08: Chicken Meat Pen (2

birds} - Show Class 8

Tanle 2.

Entries in this class:12

654
801

793
765
763
810
862
884
887
754
902
186

Nieman, Caleb
Mast, L.andrey

Silvestti, Lydia
Boston, Isaac
Boston, Brielle
Morris, Alexis
[Dheel , Colion
Pace, Jesse
Teeters, Marley
Bauman, Sierra
Froelich, Hannah
Baltic, Grady

Milton Shamrocks

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Sugar Creek Gang
Sugar Creek Gang
Sugar Creek Gang
Congress 4-H Power
Milton Shamrocks
Milton Country Clovers
Milton Country Clovers
Milton Shamrocks
Buckeye Bunch

Milton Shamrocks

12.00
13.80

16.30
16.80
16.60
13.30
11.80
13.70
13.40
15.20
11.60
15.00

Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen {2 birds)/01.09: Chicken Meat Pen {2

birds) - Show Class 9

Table Z

Entries in this class:12

2023-09-10 11:23:56 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:23:50 GMT-0

Page 3 of 9 in this class

Page 3 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Animal Check-In Weight

Placing

874

856
354

924

844
187
947

799

701

958
912
988

Steid!, Maverick

Kerstetter, Kai
Gauder, Brody

Wright, Emmett

Rusmisel, Aiden
Baltic, Walter
Clark, Gabe

Mast, Brayleigh

Gwirtz, Leilani

Sidle, Audrey
Wolf, Kennedy
Wolf, Grace

Canaan Country
Cousins

Smithie Whiz Kids
Smithie Whiz Kids

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Horses R Us

Milton Shamrocks
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Wayne County Cousins
Wayne County Cousins
Wayne County Cousins

16.30

15.60
13.90

12.60

15.90
16.40
15.60

12.11

15.10

18.70
16.60
16.00

Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.10: Chicken Meat Pen (2

birds) - Show Class 10

Tabie 7.

Entries in this class:12

923

987
986
996
1000
1001
960
1004

687

1037
1064
1200

Wright, Elliatt

Wolf, Anderson
Shamp, Madelyn
Grimes, Landon

Pinkston, Miranda

Cuthrell, Evan
Sidle, Brady

Bohaychyk, Hayleigh

Nagel, Amelia

Thompson, Will
Swain, Kayla

Lenz, Rowan

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Wayne County Cousins
Congress 4-H Power
Creek Side Clovers
Country Critters
Country Critters

Wayne County Gousins
Country Critters

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

County Line Clovers

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

13.20

16.50
15.10
16.00
15.60
15.00
13.70
14.80

13.30

16.20
16.70

10.20

Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds}/01.11: Chicken Meat Pen {2

birds) - Show Class 11

Tabl¢ 2.

Entries in this class: 12

998
235

1082

1104
1106

1115

903
185

1198

920

2023-09-10 11:23:56 GMT-05:00

Grimas, Oliver
Porter, Kaidis

Patterson, Austin

Erdman, Olivia
Erdman, Owen

Rohr, Wyatt

" Weirick, Emerson

Baltic, Cooper

l.enz, Dexter

Jones, Kara

Ordered: 8/10/2023 14:23:50 GMT-0

Creek Side Clovers
County Line Clovers

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Sugar Creek Gang
Sugar Creek Gang
Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Milton Shamrocks
Milton Shamrocks
Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Wayne County
Trailblazers

15.80
14.50

14.60

16.70
16.70

15.80

14.00
16.00

10.30

14.60

Page 4 of 9in this class

Table 5

Page 4 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Cilub Animal Check-In Weight Placing

1245 Schar, Haylin Sugar Creek Gang 15.40

796 Taylor, Halea paughman Guys & 12 60 "]’7 @b\ £, :,))
Poultry/Markst Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.12: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
hirds) - Show Class 12

1247 Schar, Naylee Sugar Creek Gang 13.60

1253 Plessinger, Elena g:ﬁggg;:nty 15.60

1255 Tarleton, Easton Milton Shamrocks 13.70

1019 Marty, Emily Smithie Whiz Kids 14.00

1129 Sprowl, Paisley yr‘lf:"l’g]‘; ZC;:”W 15.60 "’T&'b\ e 5
957 McNeely , Lola prayne Gounty Hoof & 44 10

1283 Welch, Aaron County Line Clovers 12.80

1308 Barnes, Logan Clinton Lads & Lassies 13.70

1335 Zimmerly, Jaxton Wayne County CGousins  13.90

1361 Higgs, Bryant Boots and Spurs 10.50

745 Moses, Abigall Jvayne County Hoof & 4339

1420 Peeples, Brady gizgﬁg Country 15.40

Eﬁ:]st{glgn;;:(fgggi:i;esnslm: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.13: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
751 Schar, Ayla Sugar Creek Gang 16.40

1372 Hatten , Haiven County Line Clovers 13.90

1394 Dellafave, Liam Madisonburg Pioneers  12.30

1398 Lapp, Autumn Boots and Spurs 10.30

1412 Thompson, Charlee mié”e County Hoof & 415 6¢ /(’M(e ?)

1414 Arnold, Braylon Milton Shamrocks 13.08

1415 Peeples, Aubrey gig:{i’; Country 15.00

1418 Marullo, Kai Smithille Stmmer and 11,49

1423 Barnes, Weasley Clinton Lads & Lassies 15.50

1426 Henico, Annie Milton Shamrocks 14.60

1435 Katanic, Westyn Milton Shamrocks 16.80

1433 Hoacbler, Jade Milton Shamrocks 15.40

Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen {2 birds})/01.14. Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
hirds) - Show Class 14

14441 Varno, Ayden Smithie Whiz Kids 14.80

1442 Henico, Gracle Milton Shamrocks 13.70

1449 Thompson, Anna Smithie Whiz Kids 14.60

1450 Varnag, Julianna Smithie Whiz Kids 15.50

1294 Welch, Alivia County Line Clovers 12.80 Tab\( 6
1452 Dunfee, Spencer Springville Cowpokes 12.90

1454 Thompson, Joshua Smithie Whiz Kids 13.90

1367 Davidovics, Zoltan Milton Shamrocks 13.60

1098 Flinner, Cole Clinton Lads & Lassies 15.70

2023-09-10 11:23:56 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/16/2023 11:23:50 GMT-0 Page 5 of 9 in this class Page 5 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Welght Placing

1485 Donnelly, Elaina County Line Clovers 11.80

1489 Donnelly, Joseph County Line Clovers 11.20 3

47 Nardecchia, Isabella  Daror eSiians & 4z 69 T& b[ ¢

Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.15: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:12
hirds) - Show Class 15

1451 Dunfee, Dawson Springville Cowpokes  13.10

1443 Henico, Lilly Milton Shamrocks 13.40

1453 Thompson, |saiah Smithie Whiz Kids 13.90

1368 Davidovics, Zsofi Milton Shamrocks 15.10

1401 Hoobler, Reagan Milton Shamrocks 16.50
1337 Mullet, Reagan (835) urltangville Country 14.20

1461 Perman, Leatha County Line Clovers 15.80 Ta u C ?)

1084 Flinner, Brodric Clinton Lads & Lassies 16.10

748 Gunkelman, Grace gigzﬁg Country 13.30

1490 Daonnelly, Michael County Line Clovers 11.60

1496 McTheny, Clifford Clinton Lads & Lassies 14.80

1514 Wyatt, Tori Sugar Creek Gang 14.80

Poultry/Market Chickens/01: Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/01.16: Chicken Meat Pen (2 Entries in this class:8
birds} - Show Class 16

791 Hartzler, Mackenzie Smithie Whiz Kids 14.80

622 Henthorne, Piper Horseman's Hangout 14.70

1444 Henico, Simon Milton Shamrocks 14.50

1369 Davidovics, Evi Milton Shamrocks 15.50 Ta/b\C g)

1063 Flinner, Addysan Clinton Lads & Lassies 16.20

1488 Donnelly, Franklin County Line Clovers 10.50

1238 Sindlinger, Hallie wayne Sounty 14.90

1495 McTheny, Seth Clinton Lads & Lassies 15.70
Poultry/Market Chickens/02; Overweight Chicken Meat Pen {2 birds)/02.01: Overweight Entries in this class:7

Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds} - Show Class 1

Springville Country

447 Jagger, Mika Glub 17.70
. Dalton Equestrians &
739 Martin, Calla More 18.10

Canaan Country

741 Wolf, Nikolas Cousins 17.40 ’fabhl 2

792 Silvestri, Benaiah Sugar Creek Gang 17.40
849 Austin, Eliana oaton Bquestrians & 47,30
398 Wolf, Kyia Wayne County Cousins 18.20
1062 Sward, Ruby County Line Clovers 17.10
Poultry/Market Chickens/02: Overweight Chicken Meat Pen (2 birds)/02.02: Overweight Entrles in this class:7

Chicken Meat Pen {2 birds) - Show Class 2

Dalton Equestrians &

848 Austin, Hannah More 16.20
913 Wolf, Landon Wayne Gounty Cousins  17.20
1079 Sward, William County Line Clovers 18.70 QW\( 7/_

2023-09-10 11:23:56 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:23:50 GMT-0 Page 6 of & in this class Page 6 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing
1102 Erdman, Maryn Sugar Creek Gang 16.80

1432 Katanic, Trace Milton Shamrocks 16.90 _

1459 Perman, Alayna County Line Clovers 17.80 /rab\{_ Z
1346 Mullet, Riley Shringville Gountry 47,20

Pouitry/Turkeys/01: Meat Turkey/01.01: Meat Turkey - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:8
275 McCoy, McKensie Cream Of The Crop 36.00

423 Steiner, Cody Milton Shamrocks 33.60

425 Raifsnider, Adam Milton Shamrocks 37.60

457 Shepherd, Wyatt . Dalton-Kidron Big 4 22860

94 Ramsier, Lyla Milton Country Clovers  36.60 Ta b\é \
777 Nieman, Tyler Milton Shamrocks 24.60

641 Troyer, Garrett Smithie Whiz Kids 32,70

831 Forrer, Hunter Smithie Whiz Kids 23,80

Poultry/Turkeys/01: Meat Turkey/01.02: Meat Turkey - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:11
433 Raifsnider, isaac Milton Shamrocks 36.80

462 Tenney, Megan Dalton-Kidron Big 4 24.60

471 Stamp, Garrett ngsghma” Guys & 27.60

484 Gray, Emma Dalton-Kidron Big 4 35.60 nbl C /
535 Ramsier, Dilon Canaan Gountry 24.80

548 Wharton, Hadley Milton Country Clovers  29.80

560 Wade, Madison Dalton-Kidron Big 4 31.00

579 Mannasmith, Averie Wayne County Cousins 23.70

61 Stoller, Amariah ‘#gﬁgg fe‘i:”ty 20.90

643 Ediger, Samuel Dalton-Kidron Big 4 36.00

682 Scarbrough, Katherine KOVA Riders 4-H Club  28.90

Poultry/Turkeys/01: Meat Turkey/01.03: Meat Turkey - Show Class 3 Entries in this class:12
84 Ramsier, Lacy Milton Country Clovers  38.00

721 Flinn, Triston County Line Clovers 22.00

654 Nieman, Caleb Milton Shamrocks 27.80

747 Palker, Lexie Country Critters 33.00

785 Jentes, Mackenzie Madisonburg Pioneers  33.40 —1" /

791 Hartzler, Mackenzie Smithie Whiz Kids 32.00 / a b/ e

803 Muller, Briar Sonaan Gountry 37.10

812 Morris, Nicholas Congress 4-H Power 27.10

815 Farrer, Allison Smithie Whiz Kids 21.50

833 Moare, Eden County Line Clovers 25.60

1084 Flinner, Brodric Clinton Lads & Lassies  33.10

1063 Flinner, Addysan Clinton Lads & Lassies 34.00

Poultry/Turkeys/01: Meat Turkey/01.04: Meat Turkey - Show Class 4 Entries in this class:11
179 Thut, Evan Smithie Whiz Kids 33.90

1098 Flinner, Cole Clinton Lads & Lassies  28.70 Tooe \

2023-09-10 11:23:56 GMT-05:00

Ordered; $/10/2023 11:23:50 GMT-0

Page 7 of 9 in this class

Page 7 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing
692 McFadden, Lucas Milton Shamrocks 27.80

574 Ediger, Lillian Dalton-Kidron Big 4 34.40

323 Wickens, Kailynn Smithie Whiz Kids 28.00

829 Forrer, Natalie Smithie Whiz Kids 22.00

844 Rusmisel, Aiden Horses R Us 35.00 Ta ble’ {
830 Moore, Averi County Line Clovers 25.60

998 Grimes, Oliver Creek Side Clovers 34.30

972 Zimmerly, Caden Smithie Whiz Kids 29.80

1112 Fair, Broaklynn County Line Clovers 23.50

Poultry/Turkeys/01: Meat Turkey/01.05: Meat Turkey - Show Class & Entries in this class:12
1263 Plessinger, Julianna ~ Jreyne Sounty 26.20

1318 Swires, Braxton Valley College 35.00

1314 Stansfield, Makenna County Line Clovers 28.90

1321 Klotzle, Wade Milton Shamracks 24,50 ——

1328 Klotzle, Reagan Milton Shamracks 23.60 l a b[ 6 I
1332 Stansfield, Miura County Line Clovers 26.50

1334 Scarbrough, Olivia KOVA Riders 4-H Club  28.80

1432 Katanic, Trace Milton Shamracks 22.80

1435 Katanic, Westyn Milton Shamrocks 24.60

1401 Hoobler, Reagan Milton Shamrocks 32.40

1433 Hoobler, Jade Milton Shamrocks 30.60

1471 Carpenter, Raelah Carhart Kids 29.70

Poultry/Market Waterfowl/01: Meat Duck/01.01: Meat Duck - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:11
48 Winchell, Elaina Norwayne FFA 7.30

343 Nelson, Hunter Sterling 604 Rangers 7.80

385 Mosher, Tyler Shear Genius 8.20

380 Springer, Braydan Cream Of The Crop 6.00 — 5
656 Hamilton, Makenzee County Line Clovers 8.00 , a{ b‘ f

675 Thut, Hailey Smithie Whiz Kids 7.30

697 Bickett, Grady Jeffarson Pioneers 9.10

755 Shaffer, Darin Milton Country Clovers  7.90

819 Brazis, Noah Cream Of The Crop 6.70

744 Palker, Addie Country Critters 6.90

975 Clark, Ty Dalton-Kidreon Big 4 7.40

Pouitry/Market Waterfow!/01: Meat Duck/01.02: Meat Duck - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:11
386 Mosher, Luann Shear Genius 6.90

179 Thut, Evan Smithie Whiz Kids 7.20

756 Shaffer, Derek Milton Country Clovers  8.20

747 Palker, Lexie Country Critters 7.50 -

491 Stoller, Jule Congress 4-H Power 8.30 .} O\)O\Q/ ’5
830 Moore, Averi County Line Clovers 7.90

280 Hiner, David Shear Genius 6.20

833 Moare, Eden County Line Clovers 7.60

1029 Everhart, Elle Buckeye Bunch 7.10

2023-09-10 11:23:56 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 i1:23:50 GMT-(

Page 8 of 9 in this class Page 8 of 9 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing
647 Linden, Evelyn ﬁ:{ay”e County Hoof & 5 a4
ide
1046 Thompson, Vincent Sugar Creek Gang 6.40
Poulfry/Market Waterfowl/01: Meat Duck/01.03: Meat Duck - Show Class 3 Entries in this class:11
840 Cline, Hayden Congress 4-H Power 6.30
1040 Everhart, Samantha Buckeye Bunch 7.60
821 Brazis, Sam Cream Of The Crop 6.70
1115 Rohr, Wyatt prayne Gounty Hoof& 4 49
ide

Wayne County Hoof & m 6
1198 Lenz, Dexter Hide 5.90 C
1123 Thompson, Emry Springville Country 7.70

Club
1434 Kornaker, Emma Shear Genius 7.70
1461 Perman, Leatha County Line Clovers 7.20
1272 Shiplett, Annellie Madisonburg Pioneers  7.30
1425 Snyder, Mia Milton Shamrocks 8.60
1450 Varno, Julianna Smithie Whiz Kids 7.10
Poultry/Market Waterfowl/01: Meat Duck/01.04: Meat Duck - Show Class 4 Entries in this class:10
805 McClure, Jason Shear Genius 13.50
1200 Lenz, Rowan Wayne Gounty Hoof & 4 o

Hide
1057 Rohr, Brant prayne Gounty Hoof& 7 g9

"

1265 Shiplett, Lucas Madisonburg Pioneers  6.70 / M/ ¢ 3
1183 Schultz, Erika Country Critters 7.30
1047 Thompson, Xavier Sugar Creek Gang 7.00
1441 Varmo, Ayden Smithie Whiz Kids 7.40
1424 Johnson, Mallory Country Strong 5.80
1459 Perman, Alayna County Line Clovers 8.10
1331 McKay, Kara Buckeye Show & Grow  8.20
Pouitry/Market Waterfowl/02: Meat Goose/02.01: Meat Goose - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:10
385 Mosher, Tyler Shear Genius 11.80
648 Linden, David Wayne County Hoof & ¢ 5

Hide
386 Mosher, Luann Shear Genius 10.00
697 Bickett, Grady Jefferson Pioneers 14.70 —_—
805 McClure, Jason Shear Genius 13.50 / ab/{ 7
280 Hiner, David Shear Genius 10.90
1046 Thompson, Vincent Sugar Creek Gang 11.40
1047 Thompson, Xavier Sugar Creek Gang 10.70
1123 Thompson, Emry Springvile Countty 4 go
469 Johnsan, Mason Country Strong 8.10

2023-09-10 11:23:56 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:23:50 GMT-0
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name

Poultry Showmanship - Market
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Ciub Placing

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/01: Senior - 17-18 years old

Entries in this class:11

819 Brazis, Noah
821 Brazis, Sam

840 Cline, Hayden
1029 Everhart, Elie
746 Gunkelman, Grace
830 Moore, Averi
803 Muller, Briar
1461 Perman, Leatha
57 Sayre, Marissa
457 Shepherd, Wyatt
641 Troyer, Garrett

Poultry/Market Pouitry Showmanship/02: Senior - 16 years oid

Cream Of The Crop
Cream Of The Crop
Congress 4-H Power
Buckeye Bunch 7/ b’ I
Canaan Country Cousins a {
County Line Clovers

Canaan Country Cousins

County Line Clavers

WCSCC FFA

Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Smithie Whiz Kids

Entries in this class:10

1001 Cuthrell, Evan

574 Ediger, Lillian

791 Hartzler, Mackenzie
275 McCoy, McKensie
1263 Plessinger, Julianna
1115 Rohr, Wyatt

380 Springer, Braydan
462 Tenney, Megan
560 Wade, Madison
972 Zimmerly, Caden

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/03: Senior - 15 years old

Country Critters
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Smithie Whiz Kids

Cream Of The Crop
Wayne County Trailblazers
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Cream Of The Crop
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Smithie Whiz Kids

Tabi¢|

Entries in this class:8

185 Baltic, Cooper
947 Clark, Gabe
13569 Davidovics, Evi
643 Ediger, Samuel
1084 Flinner, Brodric
996 Grimes, Landan
1459 Perman, Alayna
796 Taylor, Halea

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/04: Intermediate - 14 years 0ldf04.01: Intermediate -

14 years old - Show Class 1

Milton Shamrocks
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Milton Shamrocks
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Clinton Lads & Lassies

Tawt |

Creek Side Clovers
County Line Clovers
Baughman Guys & Gals

Entries in this class:?

409 Graefe, Arianna
461 Tenney, Charlie
463 Henica, Dexter
747 Palker, Lexie
844 Rusmisel, Aiden
701 Gwirtz, Leitani

2023-09-10 11:14:04 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:13:55 GMT-0

Baughman Guys & Gals
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Milton Shamrocks

Country Critters

Horses R Us

Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Toe L

Page 1 of 5 in this class Page 1 of 5 total




Exhihitor Number Exhibitor Name Club

Placing

975 Clark, Ty Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/04: Intermediate - 14 years 01d/04.02: Intermediate -
14 years old - Show Class 2

Tapl 2

Entries in this class:7

1064 Swain, Kayla County Line Clovers
1102 Erdman, Maryn Sugar Creek Gang
1334 Scarbrough, Qlivia KOVA Riders 4-H Club

575 Johnson, Kate Buckeye Show & Grow

1265 Shiplett, Lucas Madisonburg Pioneers
1047 Thompson, Xavier Sugar Creek Gang
1415 Peeples, Aubrey Canaan Country Cousins

Pouitry/Market Poultry Showmanship/05: Intermediate - 13 years old/05.01: Intermediate -
13 years old - Show Class 1

Tabie2

Entries in this class:6

272 Taorre, Jaydon Baughman Guys & Gals
471 Stamp, Garrett Baughman Guys & Gals
682 Scarbrough, Katherine KOVA Riders 4-H Club
422 Brumime, Alanna Canaan Country Cousins
734 Ridenbaugh, Alexia Congress 4-H Power
761 Boston, Brianna Sugar Creek Gang

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/05: Intermediate - 13 years 01d/05.02: [ntermediate -
13 years old - Show Class 2

JableZ

Entries in this class:6

856 Kerstetter, Kai Smithie Whiz Kids

833 Moore, Eden County Line Clovers
1063 Flinner, Addyson Clinton Lads & Lassies
1367 Davidovics, Zoltan Milton Shamrocks
1425 Snyder, Mia Milton Shamrocks
1441 Varno, Ayden Smithie Whiz Kids

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/06: Intermediate - 12 years old/06.01: Intermediate -
12 years old - Show Class 1

Tabll

Entries in this class:9

356 Kick, Cloie Canaan Country Cousins
426 Raifsnider, Brandon Milton Shamrocks

692 McFadden, Lucas Milton Shamrocks

755 Shaffer, Darin Milton Country Clovers
764 Boston, Hannah Sugar Creek Gang

654 Nieman, Caleb Milton Shamrocks

354 Gauder, Brody Smithie Whiz Kids

Q98 Grimes, Oliver Creek Side Clovers

1000 Pinkston, Miranda Country Critters

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/06: Intermediate - 12 years 0ld/06.02: Intermediate -
12 years old - Show Class 2

Tahble 2

Entries in this class:9

1112 Fair, Brooklynn County Line Clovers

1253 Plessinger, Elena Wayne County Trailblazers
1412 Thompson, Charlee Wayne County Hoof & Hide
1418 Marullo, Kai Smithville Simmer and Show
1424 Johnson, Mallory Country Strong

1450 Varno, Julianna Smithie Whiz Kids

1451 Dunfee, Dawson Springville Cowpokes

186 Baltic, Grady Milton Shamrocks

1514 Whyatt, Tori Sugar Creek Gang

2023-09-10 11:14:04 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:13:55 GMT-0
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

Paoultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/07: Junior - 11 years old/07.01: Junior - 11 years old

Entrles in this class:6

~Show Class 1

425 Raifsnider, Adam Milton Shamrocks

466 Henico, Gibsan Milton Shamrocks

567 Grimes, Clara Creek Side Clovers /rab‘.ﬂ_ %
563 Robinson, Miles Springville Cowpokes

421 Brumme, Kelsey Canaan Country Cousins

801 Mast, Landrey Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/07: Junior - 11 years oldf07.02: Junior - 11 years old

~Show Class 2

Enfries in this class:6

687 Nagel, Amelia

1040 Everhart, Samantha
1198 Lenz, Dexter

1255 Tarleton, Easton
1046 Thompson, Vincent
1435 Katanic, Westyn

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Buckeye Bunch

Wayne County Hoof & Hide Tab |f 5

Milton Shamrocks
Sugar Creek Gang
Milton Shamrocks

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/08: Junior - 9 and 10 years 01d/08.01: Junior -9 and

10 years old - Show Class 1

Entries in this ¢lass:8

433 Raifsnider, isaac
231 Self, Elizabeth

579 Mannasmith, Averie
408 Weese, Taylor

688 Rethmel, Lincoln
548 Wharton, Hadley
744 Palker, Addie

756 Shaffer, Derek

Milton Shamrocks
Boots and Spurs

Wayne County Cousins
Y y /y

Sugar Creek Gang
Baughman Guys & Gals
Milton Country Clovers
Country Critters

Milton Country Clovers

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/08: Junior - 9 and 10 years old/08.02: Junior - 9 and

10 years old - Show Class 2

[able 5

Entries in this class:8

763 Boston, Brielle
777 Nieman, Tyler
957 McNeely | Lota
1098 Flinner, Cole
1106 Erdman, Owen
1200 Lenz, Rowan
1368 Davidovics, Zsofi
187 Baltic, Walter

Sugar Creek Gang

Milton Shamrocks

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Clinton Lads & Lassies
Sugar Creek Gang

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Milton Shamrocks

Milton Shamrocks

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/{10: Beginner - 11 years & older, ist year
showing/10.01: Beginner - 11 years & older, 1st year showing - Show Class 1

Tovle

Entries in this class:8

203 Milter, Reagan
405 Hilty, Becca

423 Steiner, Cody
288 Pompey, Zackary
400 Hilty, Elena

603 Gasser, Josie
664 Weir, Jace

849 Austin, Eliana

Canaan Country Cousins
Canaan Country Cousins
Milton Shamrocks

Sugar Creek Gang

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
KOVA Riders 4-H Club
Wayne County Trailblazers
Dalton Equestrians & More

PoultryiMarket Poultry Showmanship/10: Beginner - 11 years & oldar, 1st year
showing/10.02: Beginner - 11 years & older, 1st year showing - Show Class 2

“Toble |

Entries in this class:9

2023-09-10 11:14:04 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:13:55 GMT-0
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Exhibitor Number

Exhibltor Name

Club

Placing

401
670
658
721
706
793
799
848
1079

Hilty, Kaden
Weir, Marik
Stoller, Katie
Flinn, Triston
Wolf, Madeline
Silvestri, Lydia
Mast, Brayleigh
Austin, Hannah
Sword, William

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Trailblazers
Smithie Whiz Kids

County Line Clovers
Canaan Country Cousins
Sugar Creek Gang

Wayne County Hoaf & Hide
Dalton Equestrians & Mora
County Line Clovers

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/10: Beginner - 11 years & older, 1st year
showing/10.03: Beginner - 11 years & older, 1st year showing - Show Class 3

Table |

Entries in this class:9

406
789
754
202
8960
a87
988
1247
1433

Hilty, Leah
Silvestri, Anna
Bauman, Sierra
Froelich, Hannah
Sidle, Brady
Wolf, Anderson
Wolf, Grace
Schar, Naylee
Hoobler, Jade

Canaan Country Cousins
Sugar Creek Gang
Milton Shamrocks
Buckeye Bunch

Wayne County Cousins
Wayne County Cousins
Wayne County Causins
Sugar Creek Gang
Milton Shamrocks

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/0: Beginner - 11 years & older, 1st year
showing/10.04: Beginner -~ 11 years & older, 1st year showing - Show Class 4

Table |

Entries in this class:8

491
1004
958
751
1245
1294
1420
1401

Stoller, Jule
Bohaychyk, Hayleigh
Sidle, Audrey

Schar, Ayla

Schar, Haylin
Welch, Alivia
Peeples, Brady
Hoabler, Reagan

Congress 4-H Power
Country Critters

Wayne County Cousins
Sugar Creek Gang
Sugar Creek Gang
County Line Clovers
Canaan Couniry Cousins
Milton Shamrocks

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/11: Beginner - 10 years old, 1st year showing

Table |

Entries in this class:7

725
369
1370
607
886
1283
g23

Flinn, Brennan
Jantes, Jamison
Johnson, Sara
Sherrick, Emory
Teeters, Amelia
Welch, Aaron
Wright, Elliott

County Line Clovers

Milton Shamrocks

Buckeye Show & Grow
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Milton Cauntry Clovers
County Line Clovers
Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Poultry/Market Pouliry Showmanship/12: Beginner - 8 & 9 years old, 1st year
showing/12.01: Beginner - § & 9 years old, 1st year showing - Show Class 1

Tobie |

Entries in this class:8

271
404
559
564
343
605
708

2023-09-10 11:14:04 GMT-05:00

Gauder, Robert
Hilty, Anha
Granitsas, Aubree
Robinson, McCoy
Nelson, Hunter
Harst, Hunter
Miller, Jaron

Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:13:556 GMT-0

Baughman Guys & Gals
Canaan Country Cousins

Dalton-Kidron Big 4 /\ Q\O\L \

Springville Cowpokes
Sterling 604 Rangers
Milton Shamrocks
Milton Shamrocks

Page 4 of 5 in this class

Page 4 of 5 total



Exhihitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Placing

765 Boston, Isaac Sugar Creek Gang Ta}bu \

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/12: Beginner - 8 & 9 years old, 1st year

Entrles in this class:8
showing/12,02: Beginner - 8 & 9 years old, 1st year showing - Show Class 2

792 Silvestri, Benaiah Sugar Creek Gang

804 Mast, Kiersyn Wayne County Hoof & Hide

884 Pace, Jesse Milton Country Clovers

887 Teeters, Marley Milton Country Clovers /r’a/m \
924 Wright, Emmett Wayne County Hoof & Hide

1104 Erdman, Olivia Sugar Creek Gang

1183 Schultz, Etika Country Critters

1335 Zimmerly, Jaxton Wayne County Cousins

Poultry/Market Poultry Showmanship/12: Beginner - 8 & 9 years old, 1st year

Entries in this class:6
showing/12.03: Beginner - 8 & 9 years old, 1st year showing - Show Class 3

1398 L.app, Autumn Boots and Spurs

1272 Shiplett, Annellie Madisonburg Pioneers

1452 Dunfee, Spencer Springville Cowpokes / M ’(/ \
1361 _ Higgs, Bryant Boots and Spurs \

1471 Carpenter, Raelah Carhart Kids

653 Bugckingham, Noah Canaan Country Cousins

2023-09-10 11:14:04 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:13:65 GMT-0 Page 5 of § in this class Page 5 of 5 total



Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name

Poultry - Fancy Chickens
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Club Placing

Poultry/Chickens/01: Egg Production - hen (hatch of previous year and 1 dozen eggs)

Entries in this class:6

/01.01: Egg Production - hen (hatch of previous year and 1 dozen eggs) - Show Class 1

47 Nardecchia, Isabella
231 Self, Elizabeth

739 Martin, Calla

744 Palker, Addie

1285 McKay, Evan

1079 Sward, William

Poultry/Chickens/01: Egg Production - hen (hatch of previous year and 1 dozen eggs)

Norwayne FFA

Boots and Spurs

Dalton Equestrians & More ﬁm 9,
Country Critters

County Line Clovers

County Line Clovers

Entries in this class:8

/01,02: Egg Production - hen (hatch of previous year and 1 dozen eggs) - Show Class 2

725 Flinn, Brennan
471 Stamp, Garrett
747 Palker, Lexie

796 Taylor, Halea
1062 Sword, Ruby
1287 McKay, Cara
1441 Varno, Ayden
1471 Carpenter, Raelah

Pouitry/Chickens/02: Egg Production - pullet (hatch of current year and 1 dozen eggs)

County Line Clovers
Baughman Guys & Gals
Country Critters —
Baughman Guys & Gals /QHC z_
County Line Clovers

County Line Clovers

Smithie Whiz Kids

Carhart Kids

Entries in this class:10

102.01: Egg Production - pullet {(hatch of current year and 1 dozen eggs) - Show Class 1

47 Nardecchia, Isabelia
231 Self, Elizabeth

348 Shultz, Clara

796 Taylor, Halea

810 Morris, Alexis

983 Kozma, Olivia

1318 Swires, Braxton
1366 Miller, Neil

1441 Varno, Ayden

1479 Finley, Kennedy

Poultry/Chickens/03: Bantam Fancy - cock {(hatch of previous year)/03.01: Bantam Fancy

- cock {hatch of previous year) - Show Class 1

Norwayne FFA

Boots and Spurs

Wayne County Trailblazers
Baughman Guys & Gals ’/"a bl/c Z
GCongress 4-H Power

Baughman Guys & Gals

Valley Coliege

Baughman Guys & Gals

Smithie Whiz Kids

Horseman's Hangout

Entries in this class:7

203 Miller, Reagan
457 Shepherd, Wyatt
462 Tenney, Megan
481 Hagan, Sarah
567 Grimes, Clara
739 Martin, Calla
1312 Pindell, Sara

Poultry/Chickens/03: Bantam Fancy - cock {hatch of previous year)/03.02: Bantam Fancy

- cock (hatch of previous year) - Show Class 2

Canaan Country Cousins
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Country Critters

Creek Side Clovers

Dalton Equestrians & More

Tokle >

Madisonburg Pioneers

Enfries in this class:7

2023-09-10 11:26:26 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:26:18 GMT-0
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Exhihitor Number Exhibhitor Name Club Placing

385 Mosher, Tyler Shear Genius

862 Dheel , Colton Milton Shamrocks

1062 Sword, Ruby County Line Clovers

1113 Hoaver, Jeramiah Woest End Rowdy ‘Ranglers WV/ %
1183 Schultz, Erika Cauntry Critters

12483 Pindell, Lucas Madisonburg Pioneers

1450 Varno, Julianna Smithie Whiz Kids

Poultry/Chickens/04: Bantam Fancy - hen (hatch of previous year)/04.01; Bantam Fancy -

. Entries in this class:9
hen (hatch of previcus year) - Show Class 1

203 Miller, Reagan Canaan Counfry Cousins

457 Shepherd, Wyatt Dalton-Kidron Big 4

462 Tenney, Megan Dalton-Kidron Big 4

481 Hagan, Sarah Country Critters ’rabl{ 6
371 Steen, Jayley Baughman Guys & Gals

567 Grimes, Clara Creek Side Clovers

385 Mosher, Tyler Shear Genius

739 Martin, Calla Dalton Equestrians & More

747 Palker, Lexie Country Critters

Poultry/Chickens/04: Bantam Fancy - hen (hatch of previous year)/04.02: Bantam Fancy -

- Entries in this class:9
hen (hatch of previous year) - Show Class 2

461 Tenney, Charlie Daiton-Kidron Big 4

744 Palker, Addie Country Critters

791 Hartzler, Mackenzie Smithie Whiz Kids

862 Dheel , Colion Milton Shamrocks ’\/ﬂ/bk 6
1062 Sword, Ruby County Line Clovers

1113 Hoover, Jeremiah West End Rowdy 'Ranglers

1183 Schuliz, Erika Country Critters

1203 Pindell, Lucas Madisonburg Pioneers

1450 Varno, Julianna Smithie Whiz Kids

Poultry/Chickens/05: Bantam Fancy - cockerel (hatch of current year)/05.01; Bantam

Entries in this class:8
Fancy - cockerel (hatch of current year) - Show Class 1

462 Tenney, Megan Dalton-Kidron Big 4

371 Steen, Jayley Baughman Guys & Gals

739 : Martin, Calla Dalton Equestrians & More -

780 Steiner, Ellie Smithie Whiz Kids } a/ b[,é g
613 Avery, Maycie Milton Shamrocks

1450 Varno, Julianna Smithie Whiz Kids

1387 Howard, Corran Sugar Creek Gang

1312 Pindell, Sara Madisonburg Pioneers

Poultry/Chickens/05: Bantam Fancy - cockerel (hatch of current year)/05.02: Bantam

Entries in this class:7
Fancy - cockerel {hatch of current year) - Show Class 2

457 Shepherd, Wyatt Dalton-Kidron Big 4

355 Godfrey, Anabella Milton Shamrocks

1113 Hoover, Jeremiah West End Rowdy 'Ranglers /‘ , &
1293 Pindell, Lucas Madisonburg Pioneers ( a/b 5
1386 Howard, Joshua Sugar Creek Gang

1441 Varno, Ayden Smithie Whiz Kids

1321 Klotzle, Wade Milton Shamrocks

2023-09-10 11:26:26 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:26:18 GMT-0 Page 2 of 5 in this class Page 2 of 5 total




Exhihitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Plaging

Poultry/Chickens/06: Bantam Fancy - puilet (hatch of current year)/06.01: Bantam Fancy -
pullet (hatch of current year) - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:9

355
457
462
371
847
744
780
648
1293

Gadfrey, Anabella
Shepherd, Wyatt
Tenney, Megan
Steen, Jayley
Linden, Evelyn
Palker, Addie
Steiner, Ellie
Linden, David
Pindell, Lucas

Milton Shamrocks
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Dalton-Kidren Big 4
Baughman Guys & Gals
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Counfry Critters

Smithie Whiz Kids

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Madisonburg Pioneers

Poultry/Chickens/06: Bantam Fancy - pullet (hatch of current year)/06.02: Bantam Fancy -
pullet (hatch of current year) - Show Class 2

Table?

Entries in this class:11

747

810

613

1113
1129
1183
1312
1394
1441
1479
1328

Palker, Lexie
Morris, Alexis
Avery, Maycie
Hoover, Jeremiah
Sprowl, Paisley
Schuliz, Erika
Pindell, Sara
Dellafave, Liam
Varno, Ayden
Finley, Kennedy
Klotzle, Reagan

Country Critters

Congress 4-H Power
Milton Shamrocks

West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Wayne County Trailblazers
Country Critters
Madisonburg Pioneers
Madisonburg Picneers
Smithie Whiz Kids
Horseman's Hangout
Milton Shamrocks

Poultry/Chickens/07: Large Fancy - cock (hatch of previous year)/07.01: Large Fancy -
cock {hatch of previous year) - Show Class 1

Table 5

Entries in this class:6

231
414
457
462
481
386

Self, Elizabeth
Morgret, Sofia
Shepherd, Wyatt
Tennay, Megan
Hagan, Sarah
Mosher, L.uann

Boots and Spurs
Smithville FFA
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Country Critters
Shear Genius

Poultry/Chickens/07: Large Fancy - cock (hatch of previous year)/07.02: Large Fancy -
cock (hatch of previous year) - Show Class 2

Toove |

Entries in this class:6

385
739
920
996
1079
1271

Mosher, Tyler
Martin, Caila
Jones, Kara
Grimes, Landon
Sword, William
McClintock, Noah

Shear Genius

Dalton Equestrians & More
Wayne County Trailblazers
Creek Side Clovers

County Line Clovers
Smithville Simmer and Show

Poultry/Chickens/08: Large Fancy - hen {hatch of previous year)/08.01: Large Fancy - hen
{hatch of previous year) - Show Class 1

Top\e )

Entries in this class:8

47

228
231
278
457
471

2023-09-10 11:26:26 GMT-05:00

Nardecchia, lsabella
Bailey, Lyla

Self, Elizabeth
Pajak-Stenger, Drystan
Shepherd, Wyatt
Stamp, Garrett

Ordered: 9/10/2023 11:26:18 GMT-0

Naorwayne FFA

Miltan Shamrocks
Boots and Spurs
Carhart Kids
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Baughman Guys & Gals

Page 3 of 5 in this class
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Exhibitor Number

Exhihitor Name

Ciub

Placing

920
807

Jones, Kara
Larson, Stacey

Wayne County Trailblazers
Shear Genius

Poultry/Chickens/08: Large Fancy - hen (hatch of previous year)/08.02: Large Fancy - hen
{hatch of previous year) - Show Class 2

Taol |

Entries in this class:12

461
344
481
371
386
738
a98
1079
1287
1312
1435
1441

Tenney, Charlie
Bailey, Eva
Hagan, Sarah
Steen, Jayley
Mosher, Luann
Martin, Calla
Grimes, Oliver
Sword, William
McKay, Cara
Pindell, Sara
Katanic, Westyn
Varno, Ayden

Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Miltoh Shamrocks
Country Critters
Baughman Guys & Gals
Shear Genius

Dalton Equestrians & More
Creek Side Clovers
County Line Clovers
County Line Clovers
Madisonburg Pioneers
Milton Shamrocks
Smithie Whiz Kids

Poultry/Chickens/08: Large Fancy - cockerel {hatch of current year)/09.01: Large Fancy -
cackerel (hatch of current year) - Show Class 1

Tooe

Entries in this class:4

348
647
815
744

Shultz, Clara
Linden, Evelyn
Forrer, Allison
Palker, Addie

Wayne County Trailblazers
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Smithie Whiz Kids

Country Critters

Poultry/Chickens/08: Large Fancy - cockerel (hatch of current year)/08,02: Large Fancy -
cockerel (hatch of current year) - Show Class 2

Tk |

Entries in this class:6

386
747
810
829
998
672

Mosher, Luann
Palker, Lexie
Morris, Alexis
Forrer, Natalie
Grimes, Oliver
Strasbaugh, Marita

Shear Genius
Country Critters
Congress 4-H Power
Smithie Whiz Kids
Creek Side Clovers
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Poultry/Chickens/10: Large Fancy - pullet (hatch of current year)/10.01: Large Fancy -
pullet {(hatch of current year) - Show Class 1

—

A

Entries in this class:3

47
348
807

Nardecchia, 1sabella

Shultz, Clara
Larson, Stacey

Norwayne FFA
Wayne County Trailblazers
Shear Genius

Poultry/Chickens/10: Large Fancy - pullet (hatch of current year}{10.02: Large Fancy -
pullet {hatch of current year) - Show Class 2

Towle |

Entries in this class:9

231
407
476
355
386
744
785
810
831

Self, Elizabeth
Ross, Kiersten
Keib , Leah
Godfrey, Anabella
Mosher, Luann
Palker, Addie
Jentes, Mackenzie
Morris, Alexis
Forrer, Hunter

Boots and Spurs

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Milton Shamrocks

Shear Genius

Country Critters
Madisonburg Pioneers
Congress 4-H Power
Smithie Whiz Kids

Poultry/Chickens/10: Large Fancy - pullet (hatch of current year)/10.03: Large Fancy -
pullet (hatch of current year) - Show Class 3

Table |

Entries in this class:8
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Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Cluh Placing

808 Larson, Joseph Shear Genius

1129 Sprowl, Paisley Wayne County Trailblazers

1183 Schuitz, Erika Country Critters

672 Strasbaugh, Marita Dalton-Kidron Big 4 u/ \
1318 Swires, Braxton Valley College /ra)b

1445 Barr, Anthony County Line Clovers

1441 Varno, Ayden Smithie Whiz Kids

1479 Finley, Kennedy Horseman's Hangout
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Poultry - Waterfowl
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Name Ciub Entry Number Placing

Poultry/Waterfowl/03: Fancy ducks - drake Entries in this class:é
Shipleit, Annellie Madisonburg Pionesrs 5311

Tenney, Megan Dalton-Kidron Big 4 1373 —-m b \e Z

Cline, Hayden Congress 4-H Power 3326

Hamilton, Makenzee County Line Clovers 2286 o

Shiplett, Lucas Madisonburg Pioneers 5276

Falb, Joseph Baughman Guys & Gals BB

Poultry/Waterfowl/04: Fancy ducks - duck Entries in this class:5
Thompson, Emry Springville Country Club 4855

Cline, Hayden Congress 4-H Power 3328 "K‘&b\c (Z__

Shiplett, Lucas Madisonburg Fioneers 5281

Shiplett, Annellie Madisonburg Pioneers 5313 R

Falb, Joseph Baughman Guys & Gals 595

Poultry/Waterfowl/05: Call ducks - drake Entries in this class:3
Godifrey, Anabella " Milton Shamrocks 2179 o -

Jones, Kara Wayne County Trailblazers 3744 ’Y' O\,\O\C Z_

Scarbrough, Olivia KOVA Riders 4-H Club 5691 ' E

Poultry/Waterfowl/06: Call ducks - duck Entries in this class:4
Scarbrough, Olivia KCOVA Riders 4-H Club 5693

Johnson, Mallory Country Strong ' 6144 / b\ '€,. 2_

Jones, Kara Wayne County Trallblazers 3745 \ 0\

Godfrey, Anabella Milton Shamrocks ' 5093 o

Pouitry/Waterfowl/07: Fancy Goose Entries In this class:5
Thompson, Xavier Sugar Creek Gang 4463

Thompson, Vincent Sugar Creek Gang 4452 -

Linden, David Wayne County Hoof & Hide 2251 /ra,b\ﬂ l—

Thompson, Emry " Springville Country Club 4859 B I R

Jones, Kara Wayne County Trailblazers 3746

2023-02-09 19:57:04 GMT-05:00
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Poultry Showmanship - Exhibition
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Placing

Poultry/Exhibition Poultry Showmanship/03: Senior - 15 to 18 years old Entries in this class:10
1479 Finley, Kennedy Horseman's Hangout

296 Grimes, Landon Creek Side Clovers

656 Hamilton, Makenzee County Line Clovers

791 Hartzler, Mackenzie Smithie Whiz Kids -T" \

4869 Johnson, Mason Country Strong \-Q%

920 Jones, Kara Wayne County Trailblazers

348 Shultz, Clara Wayne County Trailblazers

371 Steen, Jayley Baughman Guys & Gals

796 Taylor, Halea Baughman Guys & Gals

462 Tenney, Megan Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Poultry/Exhibition Poultry Showmanship/04: Intermediate - 14 years old Entries in this class:8
831 Farrer, Hunter Smithie Whiz Kids

739 Martin, Calla Dalton Equestrians & More :

1271 McClintock, Noah Smithville Simmer and Show Z

747 Palker, Lexie Country Critters abl e,

1334 Scarbrough, Olivia KOVA Riders 4-H Club

1265 Shiplett, Lucas Madisonburg Pioneers

461 Tenney, Charlie Dalton-Kidron Big 4

1047 Thompson, Xavier Sugar Creek Gang

Poultry/Exhihition Poultry Showmanship/05: Intermediate - 13 years old Entries in this class:4
344 Bailey, Eva Milton Shamrocks

829 Forrer, Natalie Smithie Whiz Kids

1386 Howard, Joshua Sugar Creek Gang a,DLC Z

1441 Varno, Ayden Smithie Whiz Kids

Poultry/Exhibition Poultry Showmanship/06: Intermediate - 12 years old Entries in this class:8
862 Dheel , Colton Milton Shamrocks

998 Grimes, Oliver Creek Side Clovers

1424 Johnson, Mallory Country Strong

808 Larson, Joseph Shear Genius /‘/ab‘l& Z_

203 Miller, Reagan Canaan Country Cousins

810 Morris, Alexis Congrass 4-H Power

278 Pajak-Stenger, Drystan Carhart Kids

1450 Varno, Julianna Smithie Whiz Kids

Poultry/Exhibition Poultry Showmanship/07: Junior - 11 years old Entries in this class:4
567 Grimes, Clara Creek Side Clovers —

535 Ramsier, Dillon Canaan Country Cousins t &b\(_{ 2

1079 Sword, William County Line Clovers
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Exhibitor Number Exhibhitor Name Club Placing

1046 Thompson, Vincent Sugar Creek Gang ’l‘am Z

Pouitry/Exhibition Pouitry Showmanship/08: Junior - 9 and 10 years old Entries in this class:4
815 Forrer, Allison Smithie Whiz Kids

610 Gasser, Zion KOVA Riders 4-H Club //&bu Z_

231 Self, Elizaheth Boots and Spurs

1129 Sprowl, Paisley Wayne County Trailblazers

Poultry/Exhibition Poultry Showmanship/10: Beginners - 11 years and older, first year Entries in this class:6
showingﬁ 0.01: Beginners - 11 years and older, first year showing - Show Class 1

407 Ross, Kiersten Wayne County Hoof & Hide

476 Kelb , Leah Wayne County Hoof & Hide

785 Jentes, Mackenzie Madisonburg Picneers ‘T‘a bl C 5

983 Kozma, Olivia Baughman Guys & Gals

958 Sidle, Audrey Wayne County Cousins

960 Sidle, Brady Wayne County Cousins

Poultry/Exhibition Poultry Showmanship/10: Beginners - 11 years and older, first year Entries in this class:5
showing/10.02: Beginners - 11 years and older, first year showing ~Show Class 2

1293 Pindell, Lucas Madisonburg Picneers

1312 Pindell, Sara Madisonburg Picneers -

1321 Klotzle, Wade Milton Shamrocks ’ a/b’{ 5

613 Avery, Maycle Milton Shamrocks

807 Larson, Stacey Shear Genius

Poultry/Exhibition Pouitry Showmanship/11: Beginners - 10 years old, first year showing Entries in this class:4
355 Godfrey, Anabella Milton Shamrocks

481 Hagan, Sarah Country Critters — 6

780 Steiner, Ellie Smithie Whiz Kids ( a,bu

672 Strasbaugh, Marita Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Poultry/Exhibition Poultry Showmanship/12: Beginners - 8 & 9 years old, first year Entries in this class:6
showing/12.01: Beginners - § & 9 years old, first year showing - Show Class 1

228 Bailey, Lyla Milton Shamrocks

274 Falb, Joseph Baughman Guys & Gals

744 Palker, Addie Country Critters T a/m 5

1062 Sword, Ruby County Line Clavers

1113 Hoover, Jeremiah West End Rowdy 'Ranglers

1183 Schultz, Erika Country Critters

Poultry/Exhibition Poultry Showmanship/12: Beginners - 8 & 9 years old, first year Entries in this class:6
showing/12.02; Beginners - 8 & 9 years old, first year showing - Show Class 2

1272 Shiplett, Annellie Madisonburg Picheers

1318 Swires, Braxton Valley College s

1328 Klotzle, Reagan Milton Shamrocks b( ?j

1387 Howard, Corran Sugar Creek Gang a c

1445 Barr, Anthony County Line Clovers

1471 Carpenter, Raelah Carhart Kids
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